PRECISION PATIENT POSITIONING
VETERINARY SERIES
DESIGNED WITH
YOU IN MIND.
Cranial SRS setup shown
SRS IMMOBILIZATION
VETERINARY SERIES
CLINICAL BENEFITS

Available in 2 models:
DHCO-01	 Digital Warming Drawer – (100 – 120V / 60Hz)
DHCO-01-EU	 Digital Warming Drawer – (200 – 240 V / 50hz)
ADDITIONAL FEATURES:
•	 Space-saving compact design Insulated case
•	 Dry Heating eliminates the inconveniences of using water
•	 Digital temperature setting either in Celsius or Fahrenheit
•	 3” Touch interface for simple settings adjustments
•	 Outside dimensions: 79cm x 58cm x 13cm
•	 Inside dimensions: 65cm x 51cm
Reduce cross-contamination during
patient care with a dry heat system.
4
PRODUCT GUIDE
VACUUM LOCK CUSHION SIZES
VB-4080F15  |  VBF-4080F15 Vacuum Lock™ Cushion 40x80cm 15L fill
VB-5070F20  |  VBF-5070F20 Vacuum Lock™ Cushion 50x70cm 20L fill
VB-7070F20  |  VBF-7070F20 Vacuum Lock™ Cushion 70x70cm 20L fill
VB-70150F60  |  VBF-70150F60 Vacuum Lock™ Cushion 70x150cm 60L fill
VB-10070F30  |  VBF-10070F30 Vacuum Lock™ Cushion 100x70cm 30L fill
VB-100100F30   |  VBF-100100F30 Vacuum Lock™ Cushion 100x100cm 40L
VB-100150F70   |  VBF-100150F70 Vacuum Lock™ Cushion 100x150cm 70L
VB = Standard VBF = High Friction Hybrid
5
VACUUM LOCK
CUSHION INDEXERS

Package of 10 vacuum cushion hooks with rubber
protected ends, prevents puncture of vacuum
cushions.
MM-KN1
Olfa knife. This popular, heavy-duty cutter features a
contoured ABS handle and a ratchet wheel
blade-lock.
MM-KN1-XB
Solid olfa blade. Heavy-duty solid blade ideal for
cutting through thick material. Made of high-quality
Japanese grade carbon tool steel and designed for
unparalleled sharpness and superior edge retention.
S-BOLUS-P1
450 gram (1lb) package of pellets
CDR-4007-05   69” long roll, 0.5mm line
CDR-4007-10   66” long roll, 1.0mm line
CDR-4007-15   62.5” long roll, 1.5mm line
CDR-4007-25   62.5” long roll, 2.5mm line
CDR-4102-10   Pack of 100-BB Marker 1.0mm
CDR-4102-15   Pack of 100-BB Marker 1.5mm
CDR-4102-20   Pack of 100-BB Marker 2.0mm
CDR-4102-25   Pack of 100-BB Marker 2.5mm
7
DBRG-V01   Dental bridge low
DBRG-V02   Dental bridge high
DBRG-V         Set of 2 dental bridges, low & high